ORLAND TOWNSHIP HEALTH SERVICES 2023 ALL CLINIC SCHEDULE

DATE TIME

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 5:30 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. — Immunization Clinic
Tuesday, February 7, 2023 5:30 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. — Immunization Clinic
Tuesday, March 14, 2023 5:30 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. — Immunization Clinic
Tuesday, April 4, 2023 5:30 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. — Immunization Clinic
Wednesday, May 31, 2023 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. — SENIOR HEALTH FAIR
Tuesday, June 27, 2023 5:30 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. — Immunization Clinic
Saturday, July 15, 2023 , 8:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. — B2S HEALTH FAIR
Tuesday, August 22, 2023 5:30 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.— Immunization Clinic
Tuesday, September 19, 2023 5:30 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. — Immunization Clinic
Tuesday, October 10, 2023 5:30 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. — Immunization Clinic
Tuesday, November 14, 2023 5:30 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. — Immunization Clinic

*ORLAND TOWNSHIP RESIDENTS ONLY

H: 2023ALLCLINICSCHEDULEHEALTHSERVICES/WORD



